| Le Mans 'Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT
Moto2
MONSTER ENERGY GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE
-2 |Race
. 4185m. Classification after 26 laps = 108.81 km 17
Pos % Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Total Time Km/h Gap
1 25 12 Thomas LUTHI SWI Interwetten-Paddock SUTER 50'02.816  130.449
2 20 71 Claudio CORTI ITA Iltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 50'09.170 130.174 6.354
3 16 45 Scott REDDING GBR Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 50'14.978 129.923 12.162
4 13 29 Andrea IANNONE ITA Speed Master SPEED UP 50'19.154  129.743 16.338
5 11 36 Mika KALLIO FIN Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 50'22.094 129.617 19.278
6 10 40 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Pons 40 HP Tuenti KALEX 50'23.690  129.548 20.874
7 9 95 Anthony WEST AUS QMMF Racing Team MORIWAKI 50'24.521  129.513 21.705
8 8 76 Max NEUKIRCHNER GER Kiefer Racing KALEX 50'30.933  129.239 28.117
9 7 14 Ratthapark WILAIROT THA Thai Honda PTT Gresini Moto2 SUTER 50'41.133 128.805 38.317
10 6 38 Bradley SMITH GBR Tech 3 Racing TECH 3 50'43.756 128.694 40.940
11 5 80 Esteve RABAT SPA Pons 40 HP Tuenti KALEX 50'46.893  128.562 44.077
12 4 24 Toni ELIAS SPA Mapfre Aspar Team SUTER 51'02.399 127.911 59.583
13 3 60 Julian SIMON SPA Blusens Avintia SUTER 51'04.601  127.819 1'01.785
14 2 18 Nicolas TEROL SPA Mapfre Aspar Team SUTER 51'06.246  127.751 1'03.430
15 1 77 Dominigue AEGERTER SWI Technomag-CIP SUTER 51'13.157 127.463 1'10.341
16 44 Roberto ROLFO ITA Technomag-CIP SUTER 51'24.961  126.975 1'22.145
17 49 Axel PONS SPA Pons 40 HP Tuenti KALEX 51'49.810 125.961 1'46.994
18 72 Yuki TAKAHASHI JPN NGM Mobile Forward Racing SUTER 50'39.902  123.902 1lap
19 10 Marco COLANDREA SWI SAG Team FTR 52'05.435 120.511 1lap
Not Classified
5 Johann ZARCO FRA JIR Moto2 MOTOBI 40'28.874  130.260 5 laps
82 Elena ROSELL SPA QMMF Racing Team MORIWAKI 36'48.438  122.796 8 laps
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 33'07.404  128.872 9 laps
63 Mike DI MEGLIO FRA S/Master Speed Up SPEED UP 32'03.082 125.348 10 laps
88 Ricard CARDUS SPA Arguifiano Racing Team AJR 25'20.988 128.770 13 laps
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Team CatalunyaCaixa Repsol SUTER 23'03.434  119.793 15 laps
8 Gino REA GBR Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 SUTER 13'45.352  127.778 19 laps
7 Alexander LUNDH SWE Cresto Guide MZ Racing MZ-RE HONDA 14'41.712  119.610 19 laps
15 Alex DE ANGELIS RSM NGM Mobile Forward Racing SUTER 5'59.445  125.743 23 laps
47 Angel RODRIGUEZ SPA Desguaces La Torre SAG BIMOTA 4'15.664  117.857 24 laps
3 Simone CORSI ITA Came lodaRacing Project FTR 5'12.078 96.552 24 laps
4 Randy KRUMMENACHER SWI GP Team Switzerland KALEX 3'16.523 76.662 25 laps
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - M. .........ccccoiiiiiiinie s TIME: s
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Classification after 26 laps = 108.81 km
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Pos % Rider

Nation Team

Motorcycle Total Time

Km/h

Gap

Race condition: Wet
Air: 13°

Humidity: 96%
Ground: 14°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - M. .........ccccoiiriiiiinie s Time:

Pole Position:
Fastest Lap:
Circuit Record Lap:
Circuit Best Lap:

Marc MARQUEZ

1'37.710, 154.190 Km/h

Lap 21

Claudio CORTI

1'53.855| 132.326 Km/h

2011

Marc MARQUEZ

1'38.533| 152.903 Km/h

2012

Marc MARQUEZ

1'37.710, 154.190 Km/h

12:05'00
12:13'50
12:18'00
12:21'51
12:22'31
12:22'53
12:22'53
12:22'53
12:23'22
12:23'34
12:23'34
12:23'54
12:24'02
12:25'08
12:27'04
12:28'09
12:28'20
12:35'50
12:36'32
12:42'48
12:44'09
12:44'54
12:48'13
12:55'46
12:56'41
13:00'59
13:03'45
13:12'10
13:12'10
13:13'06
13:13'19

Simone CORSI

Yuki TAKAHASHI

Mike DI MEGLIO

Randy KRUMMENACHER
Simone CORSI

Yuki TAKAHASHI

Mike DI MEGLIO

Randy KRUMMENACHER

Randy KRUMMENACHER
Simone CORSI
Angel RODRIGUEZ
Alex DE ANGELIS
Gino REA
Alexander LUNDH
Marc MARQUEZ
Marc MARQUEZ
Marc MARQUEZ
Ricard CARDUS
Mike DI MEGLIO
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Elena ROSELL
Johann ZARCO
Bradley SMITH
Julian SIMON
Bradley SMITH
Julian SIMON

SIGHTING LAP START

Race declared wet

WARM UP LAP START

RACE START
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
re-joined race
re-joined race
re-joined race
re-joined race

No jump start

entered pits and retired
entered pits and retired
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
entered pits and retired
crashed out - Rider OK
re-joined race

entered pits and retired
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
re-joined race
re-joined race
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